
Home Games in Bold

2
0
2
2

DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT 	 INNINGS	 TIME
Feb. 4	 Friday	 Randall University 		  12:00/2:00
Feb. 5	 Saturday	 Randall University 		  12:00/2:00
Feb. 11	 Friday	 Mount Mercy University 		  1:00/3:00
Feb. 12	 Saturday	 Mount Mercy University		  12:00/2:00
Feb. 15	 Tuesday	 Baptist Bible College		  12:00/2:00
Feb. 18	 Friday	 Columbia College		  1:00/3:00
Feb. 19	 Saturday	 Columbia College		  12:00/2:00
Feb. 25	 Friday	 Concordia University		  1:00/3:00
Feb. 26	 Saturday	 Concordia University		  1:00/3:00
Mar. 4	 Friday	 Central Christian College		  1:00/3:00
Mar. 5	 Saturday	 Central Christian College		  12:00/2:00
Mar. 11	 Friday	 Arlington Baptist University		  12:00/2:00
Mar. 12	 Saturday	 Arlington Baptist University		  12:00/2:00
Mar. 18	 Friday	 Champion Christian University		  1:00/3:00
Mar. 19	 Saturday	 Champion Christian University		  12:00/2:00

DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT 	 INNINGS	 TIME
Mar. 25	 Friday	 Iowa Wesleyan University		  3:00/5:00
Mar. 26	 Saturday	 Iowa Wesleyan University		  12:00/2:00
Mar. 30 	 Wednesday	 Ecclesia College @ Arvest Ballpark		  6:00
Apr. 1	 Friday	 Randall University		  1:00/3:00
Apr. 2	 Saturday	 Randall University		  12:00/2:00
Apr. 5	 Tuesday	 William Woods University		  3:00
Apr. 8	 Friday	 Kansas Christian College		  3:00/5:00
Apr. 9	 Saturday	 Kansas Christian College		  12:00/2:00
Apr. 15	 Friday	 Univ. of Science & Arts of OK		  4:00/6:00
Apr. 16	 Saturday	 Univ. of Science & Arts of OK		  1:00/3:00
Apr. 19	 Tuesday	 Baptist Bible College		  12:00/2:00
Apr. 22	 Friday	 Dallas Christian College		  3:00/5:00
Apr. 23	 Saturday	 Dallas Christian College		  12:00/2:00
Apr. 29	 Friday	 Ecclesia College		  3:00/5:00
Apr. 30	 Saturday	 Ecclesia College		  12:00/2:00


